LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

ECICS Limited Our File No:  CS4/ICS22007322/TVY3E2
10 Eunos Road 8, #09-04A Singapore Post Centre
Singapore 408600 Date: 22/08/2022
REFERENCE
Insured/Claimant: SONG JUN YANG, SIMON Policy No: MPC21P0019500
Date of Loss: 31/07/2022 Nature of Claim:  OD Claim No: DMPC2200326H/CT
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMD9920K
Make & Model: MERCEDES-BENZ C200, 2.0 AMG (A) Engine No: 27492030612914
Reg. Date: 03/05/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: WDD2050422R171783
Colour: White Odometer: 0 km
Engine Capacity: 1991 cc
Market Value/New Car Price:  S$126,000.00
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Poor Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes  Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition: Good
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 245/40 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 245/40 R18
Front Left Side: Falken 6 mm Rear Left Side: Falken 6 mm
Front Right Side: Falken 6 mm Rear Right Side: Falken 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 0.00 0.00 0.00
- Excess (S$) 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00
Nett Amount (S$) -500.00 -500.00 0.00 0.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 01/08/2022 Present Location: Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (HQ)
Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (HQ)
. . Blk 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4
Date Inspected: 02/08/2022 Inspected At: #01-61 Synergy @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417800
Estimated Period of Repair: 0.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and

ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.



TOTAL LOSS ASPECT

Market Value : $126,000.00
oMV : $41,382.00
PARF Rebate (1) : $31,454.00
Quota Premium Paid : $48,556.00
COE Rebate (2) : $22,899.00
Total Rebate (1) + (2) = : $54,353.00

The total amount incurred will be Market Value $126,000.00 minus Total Rebate
$54,353.00 = $71,647.00 before excess.

In view of the above, the vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised

to invite tender for the wreck.



REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 22 Aug 2022)

Parts: 192 MERCEDES-BENZ C200 2.0 AMG (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMD9920K)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

N
a

Headlamp bulb LH - -
Headlamp LH - -

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 Air cleaner - -
2 1 Air cleaner air flow duct - -
3 1 Air cleaner air flow sensor - -
4 1 Air cleaner cover - -
5 1 Air cleaner element - -
6 1 Air cleaner heater duct - -
7 1 Air cleaner hose - -
8 1 Air cleaner housing - -
9 1 Air-cond compressor - -
10 1 Air-cond compressor V belt - -
11 1 Air-cond condenser - -
12 1 Air-cond discharge hose - -
13 1 Air-cond fan blade - -
14 1 Air-cond fan motor - -
15 1 Battery bracket - -
16 1 Battery cable - -
17 1 Battery cable [+] - -
18 1 Battery cable [-] - -
19 1 Battery clamp - -
20 1 Battery earth cable - -
21 1 Battery panel - -
22 1 Battery tray - -
23 1 Bonnet - -
24 1 Bonnet adjustable stopper LH - -
25 1 Bonnet adjustable stopper RH - -
26 1 Bonnet cable - -
27 1 Bonnet hinge LH - -
28 1 Bonnet hinge RH - -
29 1 Bonnet insulator - -
30 1 Bonnet insulator clips - -
31 1 Bonnet lock - -
32 1 Bonnet rubber - -
33 1 Bonnet rubber clip - -
34 1 Bonnet rubber inner - -
35 1 Bonnet rubber inner clip - -
36 1 Bonnet rubber LH - -
37 1 Bumper air grille center, front - -
38 1 Bumper clip, front - -
39 1 Fender LH, front - -
40 1 Fender moulding LH, front - -
41 1 Fender shield clip LH, front - -
42 1 Fender shield LH, front - -
43 1 Fuse box - -
44 1 Fuse box cover - -
1
1

N
»

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




No.

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Qty Part No.

R (UK (OIS (K U K UK U G UK I (I (U UL UK UL U UK U (UK UK U UK UK UK K UK U U (U U U O UK UK QUK UL UK UL U U UK UK K UK U K U (UK QUK (U (UK UK I (UK U U I QU §

Particulars Condition

Radiator

Radiator fan blade

Radiator fan motor

Radiator grille

Radiator lower hose
Radiator mounting lower
Radiator mounting upper
Radiator panel

Radiator upper hose

Relay, air-cond

Relay, battery

Relay, box main body

Relay, headlamp

W/screen glass, front
Wheelhouse LH, front

Wiper air grille

Wiper air grille clips

Wiper arm cover LH, front
Wiper arm cover RH, front
Wiper arm LH, front

Wiper arm RH, front

Wiper blade LH, front

Wiper blade RH, front

Wiper blade rubber LH, front
Wiper blade rubber RH, front
Wiper link, front

Wiper motor, front

Wiper nozzle LH, front
Wiper panel

Wiper tank motor, front
Wiper tank, front

Wiper tube Y joint
Alternator

Alternator & water pump V belt
Engine

Engine cylinder head
Engine cylinder head gasket
Engine electronic control relay
Engine electronic control unit
Engine mounting LH

Engine mounting RH

Engine oil filter

Engine oil filter casing
Engine oil filter casing gasket
Engine oil intercooler pipe
Engine oil pressure switch
Engine rocker cover

Engine water pump
Intercooler, turbo charger
Spark plug cable no. 1
Spark plug cable no. 2
Spark plug cable no. 3
Spark plug cable no. 4
Absorber bush LH, front
Absorber LH, front

Air-cond blower

Air-cond cooling coil
Dashboard

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

0.00

Amount

0.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars

Paintwork Labour

1

To Spray painting on the Replaced and Repair Parts, Prepare Spray
Such as Masking Tape the unaffected areas with paper, Cleaning and
Sanding of Surfaces, Final Polishing and Waxing are also available.

To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock
out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-
adjust to the Original position using power tools.

Labour Items

3

11
12
13
14

15

To Remove And Refit Carpet And Trims On The Rear Section To Give
Way To The Repair

To Carry-Out Body Cavity Preservation.
To Online ECU Programming.

To Dismantle & Refit Front Dashboard & related wire harness &
related parts.

To Do Up Interior Cleaning and Chemical Wash.

To Apply Undercoating On The Repaired and Replaced Panels For
Rust Protection.

To Dismantle and Refit Engine, Gearbox.

To Remove & Refit air-con compressor, air-con motor, condenser,
pipes & vacuum, including refilling of gas.

To Dismantle and Refit Front Windscreen Glass.
Towing Charges.
To Dismantle and Refit Front Undercarriage.

To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire,
Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts.

To Conduct Computer Wheel Alignment.

Lab.Type

Repair

Repair

Repair

Repair
Repair
Repair

Repair
Repair

Repair
Repair

Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair

Repair

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

0.00

Amount

0.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >



