LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

ECICS Limited Our File No: CS4/ICS22007322/TVY3E2

10 Eunos Road 8, #09-04A Singapore Post Centre Date: 22/08/2022 Singapore 408600

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: SONG JUN YANG, SIMON Policy No: MPC21P0019500

Date of Loss: 31/07/2022 Nature of Claim: OD Claim No: DMPC2200326H/CT

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SMD9920K

Make & Model: MERCEDES-BENZ C200, 2.0 AMG (A) Engine No: 27492030612914 Reg. Date: Chassis No: WDD2050422R171783 03/05/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Colour: White Odometer: 0 km

Engine Capacity: 1991 cc Market Value/New Car Price: S\$126,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Poor Steering (Serviceable): Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes **Engine Modification:** No Pre-accident Condition: Good

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 245/40 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 245/40 R18 Front Left Side: Falken 6 mm Rear Left Side: Falken 6 mm Front Right Side: Rear Right Side: Falken 6 mm Falken 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calc	culated Gross Total (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	- Excess (S\$)	500.00	500.00	0.00	0.00
	Nett Amount (S\$)	-500.00	-500.00	0.00	0.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 01/08/2022 Present Location: Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (HQ)

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 Date Inspected: 02/08/2022 Inspected At:

#01-61 Synergy @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair: 0.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: **VERON CHEN**

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

TOTAL LOSS ASPECT

Market Value :	\$126,000.00
OMV :	\$41,382.00
PARF Rebate (1) :	\$31,454.00
Quota Premium Paid :	\$48,556.00
COE Rebate (2) :	\$22,899.00
Total Rebate $(1) + (2) = :$	\$54,353.00

The total amount incurred will be Market Value \$126,000.00 minus Total Rebate \$54,353.00 = \$71,647.00 before excess.

In view of the above, the vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 22 Aug 2022)

Parts: 192 MERCEDES-BENZ C200 2.0 AMG (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMD9920K)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

		u Faits	a 11/1		
lo.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amoun
	1	Air cleaner		_	
	1	Air cleaner air flow duct		-	
	1	Air cleaner air flow sensor		-	
	1	Air cleaner cover		_	
	1	Air cleaner element		-	
	1	Air cleaner heater duct		_	
	1	Air cleaner hose		_	
	1	Air cleaner housing		_	
	1	Air-cond compressor			
)	1	Air-cond compressor V belt			
, 1	1	Air-cond compressor v bent			
ı 2	1	Air-cond discharge hose		-	
<u>^</u> 3	1	Air-cond discharge nose Air-cond fan blade		-	
) 1	•	Air-cond fan blade Air-cond fan motor		-	
	1			-	
5	1	Battery bracket		-	
3	1	Battery cable		-	
,	1	Battery cable [+]		-	
3	1	Battery cable [-]		-	
)	1	Battery clamp		-	
)	1	Battery earth cable		-	
	1	Battery panel		-	
2	1	Battery tray		-	
3	1	Bonnet		-	
1	1	Bonnet adjustable stopper LH		-	
5	1	Bonnet adjustable stopper RH		-	
6	1	Bonnet cable		-	
7	1	Bonnet hinge LH		-	
3	1	Bonnet hinge RH		-	
)	1	Bonnet insulator		-	
)	1	Bonnet insulator clips		-	
	1	Bonnet lock		-	
<u> </u>	1	Bonnet rubber		-	
3	1	Bonnet rubber clip		-	
ļ	1	Bonnet rubber inner		-	
5	1	Bonnet rubber inner clip		-	
6	1	Bonnet rubber LH		-	
,	1	Bumper air grille center, front		-	
}	1	Bumper clip, front		_	
)	1	Fender LH, front		-	
)	1	Fender moulding LH, front		-	
	1	Fender shield clip LH, front		-	
<u> </u>	1	Fender shield LH, front		- -	
	1	Fuse box			
) -	1	Fuse box Fuse box cover		-	
5	1			-	
	-	Headlamp bulb LH		-	
6	1	Headlamp LH		-	

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
47	1		Radiator		-	-
48	1		Radiator fan blade		-	-
49	1		Radiator fan motor		-	-
50	1		Radiator grille		-	-
51	1		Radiator lower hose		-	-
52	1		Radiator mounting lower		-	-
53	1		Radiator mounting upper		-	-
54	1		Radiator panel		-	-
55	1		Radiator upper hose		-	-
56	1		Relay, air-cond		-	-
57	1		Relay, battery		-	-
58	1		Relay, box main body		-	-
59	1		Relay, headlamp		-	-
60	1		W/screen glass, front		_	_
61	1		Wheelhouse LH, front		_	_
62	1		Wiper air grille		_	_
63	1		Wiper air grille clips		-	_
64	1		Wiper arm cover LH, front		_	_
65	1		Wiper arm cover RH, front		_	_
66	1		Wiper arm LH, front		_	_
67	1		Wiper arm RH, front			
68	1		Wiper blade LH, front		_	_
69	1		Wiper blade RH, front		<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>
70	1		Wiper blade KH, Hollt Wiper blade rubber LH, front		-	-
71	1		Wiper blade rubber RH, front		-	-
7 1 72	1		Wiper blade rubber KH, from Wiper link, front		-	-
72 73			-		-	-
	1		Winer portle I.H. front		-	-
74 75	1		Wiper nozzle LH, front		-	-
75 70	1		Wiper panel		-	-
76 77	1		Wiper tank motor, front		-	-
77	1		Wiper tank, front		-	-
78	1		Wiper tube Y joint		-	-
79	1		Alternator		-	-
80	1		Alternator & water pump V belt		-	-
81	1		Engine		-	-
82	1		Engine cylinder head		-	-
83	1		Engine cylinder head gasket		-	-
84	1		Engine electronic control relay		-	-
85	1		Engine electronic control unit		-	-
86	1		Engine mounting LH		-	-
87	1		Engine mounting RH		-	-
88	1		Engine oil filter		-	-
89	1		Engine oil filter casing		-	-
90	1		Engine oil filter casing gasket		-	-
91	1		Engine oil intercooler pipe		-	-
92	1		Engine oil pressure switch		-	-
93	1		Engine rocker cover		-	-
94	1		Engine water pump		-	-
95	1		Intercooler, turbo charger		-	-
96	1		Spark plug cable no. 1		-	_
97	1		Spark plug cable no. 2		-	-
98	1		Spark plug cable no. 3		-	-
99	1		Spark plug cable no. 4		-	-
100	1		Absorber bush LH, front		-	-
101	1		Absorber LH, front		-	-
	1		Air-cond blower		-	_
103			Air-cond cooling coil		-	_
104			Dashboard		_	_
				_		
				Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00
						J.00

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
					-	
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
<u>Pain</u>	twork Labour			
1	To Spray painting on the Replaced and Repair Parts, Prepare Spray Such as Masking Tape the unaffected areas with paper, Cleaning and Sanding of Surfaces, Final Polishing and Waxing are also available.	Repair	-	-
2	To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Readjust to the Original position using power tools.	Repair	-	-
Labo	our Items			
3	To Remove And Refit Carpet And Trims On The Rear Section To Give Way To The Repair	Repair	-	-
4	To Carry-Out Body Cavity Preservation.	Repair	-	-
5	To Online ECU Programming.	Repair	-	-
6	To Dismantle & Refit Front Dashboard & related wire harness & related parts.	Repair	-	-
7	To Do Up Interior Cleaning and Chemical Wash.	Repair	-	-
8	To Apply Undercoating On The Repaired and Replaced Panels For Rust Protection.	Repair	-	-
9	To Dismantle and Refit Engine, Gearbox.	Repair	-	-
10	To Remove & Refit air-con compressor, air-con motor, condenser, pipes & vacuum, including refilling of gas.	Repair	-	-
11	To Dismantle and Refit Front Windscreen Glass.	Repair	-	-
12	Towing Charges.	Repair	-	-
13	To Dismantle and Refit Front Undercarriage.	Repair	-	-
14	To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets, Replace Damaged Parts.	Repair	-	-
15	To Conduct Computer Wheel Alignment.	Repair	-	-
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	0.00	0.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >